## Random Haus Palm Springs to Hold Broker Open House

Posted January 29th, 2013 by josephallenagencies

Random Haus Palm Springs recently announced that it will officially open on February 7th, 2013. A broker open house is planned for February 6th, 2013 from 4-7 p.m. to allow local real estate professionals a first-look at the newly completed property.

Palm Springs, CA, January 29, 2013 (**PressReleasePoint**) -- Random Haus Palm Springs recently announced that it will officially open on February 7th, 2013. A broker open house is planned for February 6th, 2013 from 4-7 p.m. to allow local real estate professionals a first-look at the newly completed property.

Random Haus Palm Springs will operate as a hotel, but will also offer an opportunity to purchase 1/12 fractional interests of all the condos. More information on fractional ownership can be found on the Random Haus website.

?We are holding this broker open so that Realtors and real estate professionals will be able to come in and see all the highlights of this amazing property before it even opens to the public,? said project manager Lance Robutz. ?Hopefully when they leave, they are excited and informed and prepared to present this opportunity to their buyers and clients.?

The property will boast 12 ultra-luxury condominiums in an amazing location that is just a short walk to downtown Palm Springs. The condos will range from approximately 1100 to over 2100 square feet with two- and three-bedroom, two- and three-bath units available.

Random Haus is currently accepting reservations for nights beginning February 7th, 2013. These reservations can be made via phone at 855-341-0784, via email at <a href="mailto:info@randomhauspalmsprings.com">info@randomhauspalmsprings.com</a>, or online at <a href="mailto:www.randomhauspalmsprings.com">www.randomhauspalmsprings.com</a>.

For information about fractional ownership opportunities at Random Haus, email sales@randomhauspalmsprings.com

## **About Random Haus Palm Springs**

Inspired by unique architecture and a sophisticated design aesthetic, Random Haus is a collection of exclusive vacation residences/hotel suites situated in the heart of south Palm Springs. The union of the original mid-century structure with sleek, contemporary design offers a truly distinctive destination for the modern traveler. Let Random Haus be your perfect desert escape. For more information, visit www.randomhauspalmsprings.com

## **About Joseph Allen Agencies**

With over 40 years of combined experience, the principals at Joseph Allen specialize in design, marketing and public relations for a diverse portfolio of clientele. At JAA, they place a significant focus on appealing to human emotion and psyche. They can handle all aspects of design and marketing needs through their internal staff, as well as through their incomparable mix of strategic partners. For more information, visit <a href="https://www.josephallenagencies.com">www.josephallenagencies.com</a>

PressRelease Distribution By PressReleasePoint

## **Press Contact:**

Brandy Webb Joseph Allen Agencies 28560 Avenida Diosa Cathdral City, CA 92234 760-285-8381

http://www.josephallenagencies.com \*\*\*\*\*\*@\*\*s\*\*h\*\*l\*\*a\*\*n\*\*e\*.com

Email partially hidden to block spam. Please use the contact form here.

Contact Brandy Webb